Rank Name Sat Sat 12 Sun  Sun12 Total 12's Pro Pro

Score Score Total Twelves
1 Christopher Perkins 228 16 222 12 450 28 508 31
2 Curtis Broadnax 216 10 222 12 438 22 494 24
3 Calvin Gross 218 10 220 11 438 21 494 23
4 Remington Boyer 224 12 216 10 440 22 491 24
5 Brady Hempen 220 10 218 10 438 20 484 21
6 Kevin Dukes 220 11 216 11 436 22 436 22
7 Robert Householder 220 11 216 10 436 21 436 21
8 Dane Johnson 218 10 218 10 436 20 436 20
9 Nick Kappers 220 12 214 8 434 20 434 20
10 Matthew Young 218 9 216 10 434 19 434 19
11 Sam Wolthuis 218 10 214 10 432 20 432 20
12 Seth Greene 212 6 220 10 432 16 432 16
12 Tyler Heritage 216 8 216 8 432 16 432 16
14 Braden Gellenthien 218 11 212 10 430 21 430 21
15 Jase Boils 214 9 216 10 430 19 430 19
16 Bob Eyler 212 8 218 10 430 18 430 18
17 Kyle Douglas 214 8 216 9 430 17 430 17
17 Justin Hannah 212 7 218 10 430 17 430 17
19 Brent Qualls 214 7 216 9 430 16 430 16
19 Preston Roberson 212 6 218 10 430 16 430 16
21 Caleb Eby 212 9 216 11 428 20 428 20
21 Stephan Hansen 210 8 218 12 428 20 428 20
23 Shane Siers 216 9 211 11 427 20 427 20
24  Glen Bordwell 220 12 206 7 426 19 426 19
24 Tate Morgan 216 10 210 9 426 19 426 19
26 Tyler Chubb 210 9 216 9 426 18 426 18
26 Chase Wilson 216 10 210 8 426 18 426 18
28 Barry Langston 212 8 214 8 426 16 426 16
29 Blake Ballou 218 9 208 6 426 15 426 15
29 Connor Sears 212 8 214 7 426 15 426 15
31 Dylan Whitaker 210 6 216 8 426 14 426 14
32 Daniel Matthews 209 9 216 9 425 18 425 18
33 Michael Hulburt 214 11 210 9 424 20 424 20
34 Richard Bowen 214 10 208 7 422 17 422 17


https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDExNDYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDM2MzAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjkyNTMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTEyMDgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTMzNDkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzQ4NTEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzkzMzcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDc1NTEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTc5NjQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDc1MDcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTYzODYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzMyOTMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTgwOTQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzE3NzAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzk2MjAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTIwNTQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTA2NTYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzI1MDcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzczNTQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDE5NDAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTkxOTEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDgxNDkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTY1MDEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDkyMDUifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTMzNTQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzEzMjMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDEzNDgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzE3NzQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDcyNzQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzg0ODIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTQ2MTcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNjUwMiJ9
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDMzODIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDI0MTQifQ==

35
35
35
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bridger Deaton
Mike Hulburt

Brent Platt
Chris Ellensohn
Cole Frederick
Larry Brown
Jacob Marlow

Jesse Broadwater

Greg Mancini
Luke Johnson
Jeff Raney
Ryan Johnson
Larry Kade
Mark Ritchie
Hunter Hogan
Malcom Jones
Jonathan Clark
Coty Sites
Vinson Grimm
Tyler Sweat
Kody Gregg

David Rose

Christopher L Bee

Cody Lippencott

Donnie Thacker

Zach Plonsky
Travis Tracey

Colton Hamilton

Rod White

Trevor Carpenter

Luke Thompson
Drew Kenny

Garrett Ayersman

Shawn Hughes

Dalton Hammerstad

Tanner Clem

206
210
210
210
208
216
218
214
214
214
214
208
210
212
211
222
202
210
209
202
202
205
208
208
206
206
197
207
218
200
212
202
200
202
201
198

O 0 N N N No

11
10

10

N
= O

00 OO N 00 N N N o s O O N

=
o

v o o U0 ~ O N

216
212
212
212
214
206
204
207
207
206
206
212
210
208
208
197
216
208
208
215
214
211
208
208
208
208
216
205
194
212
198
208
210
208
208
210

-
O A~ O A 0O OO N O N O N 00 & OO 0O 0O O O O

[ =
= O O

N N oo oo 0B O O WL VO LV OV U

422
422
422
422
422
422
422
421
421
420
420
420
420
420
419
419
418
418
417
417
416
416
416
416
414
414
413
412
412
412
410
410
410
410
409
408

16
16
16
15
15
14
13
19
17
17
17
16
15
13
18
15
16
13
15
14
18
18
15
12
17
16
15
17
13
11
13
12
11
10
12
12

422
422
422
422
422
422
422
421
421
420
420
420
420
420
419
419
418
418
417
417
416
416
416
416
414
414
413
412
412
412
410
410
410
410
409
408

16
16
16
15
15
14
13
19
17
17
17
16
15
13
18
15
16
13
15
14
18
18
15
12
17
16
15
17
13
11
13
12
11
10
12
12


https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDUwODAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDE2ODkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDE5NDMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDY3ODMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTE5NTUifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjE0MjgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjQ4NzEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTU5MzEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDgzODMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTkyMzAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTM3MDYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDY3OTIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjA1ODEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzYxNjIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTI5NTYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTc1OTkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTYwNDMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDkzNDgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzY2OTIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDMxMDcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzY2MjUifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTcxMDMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDY2OTcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTIwNTMifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTc2MzAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTAyNzYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzk1NTgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDg0MjYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTc0OTEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDk1MzgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzA3MjcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDg4NjkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjUxNDUifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzE3MDcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTY2NzYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTgxNzkifQ==

70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Tyler Woodworth

Cody Perkins

Dalton Vaughn
Grady Schneider

Brandon Bennett

Matthew Wooten

Spencer Mc Cutchan

Jonathan Scott
Colton Brazier
Bo Weaver
Darren Graham

Carson Sapp
Toby Willcockson

Scott Pollock
Tyler Hale
Derrick Thomas
Zach Denton
James Ehlert

Landon Kamper

Dave Thompson

Michael Stone

George Ryals IV

Nathin Jwanouskos

DK Hillian

Jose Drapeau
Jake Gleitz

Taylor Yates

208
205
203
210
204
212
197
193
189
201
198
200
197
191
210
195
196
195
189
190
202
189
185
175
182
208
187

A N P N B WO NN OB, W OO WU OO N N0 PR U OO 0 N

200
202
204
196
202
193
207
210
214
202
204
201
204
210
191
205
202
202
208
205
186
196
193
191
175

O O W W W Pk w o o o H» 0 O N O N U 1 U OO N B B BB B U

408
407
407
406
406
405
404
403
403
403
402
401
401
401
401
400
398
397
397
395
388
385
378
366
357
208
187

12
12
10
10

11
12
14
13
12

13

11

10

11

12

10

-~ O B N A N Vo]

408
407
407
406
406
405
404
403
403
403
402
401
401
401
401
400
398
397
397
395
388
385
378
366
357
208
187

12
12
10
10

11
12
14
13
12

13

11

10

11

12

10

AN P N O


https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDY3NTcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTA1MzcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzU5OTgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTg2MjIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDM0MzkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTcyNTcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzY4NzYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTUwNzQifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTcxNTEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzU0NzcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTczNzcifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzc5OTkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDY4MjAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMjUwMDkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDc2MjIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMTEyNzkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzAwNzAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiMzY5ODEifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTI0ODIifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiODYzNyJ9
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTUwODgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDYwODgifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTI0MzYifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDk3NTkifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNTY1MjUifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDg3NjAifQ==
https://www.asaarchery.com/scores/memberscores?filter=eyJhc2FfbnVtYmVyIjoiNDEwMzEifQ==

